
Richtverf.: A

LPO § 524

RG / Art. 

Höhe: 1,40  mtr.

Tempo: 350  m/Min.

Bahnlänge: 370  mtr.

Erlaubte Zeit: 64  sek.

Höchstzeit: 128  sek.

Hindernisse: 10

Sprünge: 10

Hindernisfehler:   sek.

geschl. Hindernis:

1. Stechen über:

Bahnlänge: 0  mtr.

Erlaubte Zeit: 0  sek.

Höchstzeit: 0  sek.
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Prüfung Nr.: 02

Große Tour

Punkte-Spring-LP mit Joker

Klasse: S*

Samstag, 22. Juni 2019

Beginn: 18:00 UhrE
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Course Designer:

Phil Schmauder

Josef Dilse

10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 7065 8075

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

50

55

60

65

70

6

Reitturnier Heidenheim 2019

5

10

7

 

8

3

1

Ziel
20

9

4

 

2
 


	Punkte S1.vsd
	Zeichenblatt-1


